ARD OF 1 MEDIATE & SECOND TIALAKAND

(Morning) 9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM (PST) (Evening) 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM (PST)
Date Day Subjects PART | Duration Subjects PART | Duration
18-04-2024 | Thursday Islamiyat (Comp) 10* 2 Hrs
Ethics (For Non-Muslims) 2/3 Hrs
Ethics [For Non-Muslims) |
19-04-2024 | Friday Islamiyat (Compulsory) ek 2Hrs | Islamic History o> | 3 Hn:—]
Ethics (For Non-Muslims) 2/3 Hrs {
Ethics (For Non-Muslims) |
20-04-2024 | Saturday Pakistan Study 10 | 2Hrs | Management for Better e 3 Hrs
Home
22-04-2024 | Monday English (Compulsory) 9th | 3Hrs | Art & Model Drawing 10* | 2Hrs
[Theory) |
23-04-2024 | Tuesday English (Compulsory) 10* I Hrs | Pashto/Arabic/Persian/ g ZHrs |
Urdu Literature & English
Literature
24-04-2024 | Wednesday | Mutala-e-Quran Hakeem L1 ZHrs | Elements of Home 10® IHrs |
Economics
15-04-2024 | Thursday Biology 10 3Hrs | Art & Model Drawing Qe 2 Hrs
Computer Science 2% Hrs | (Theary)
Food & Nutrition 3Hrs
Plumbing & Sanitary
Health & Physical Education |
26-04-2024 | Friday Biology o5 3Hrs Education 102 JHrs |
Computer Science 242 Hrs | Economics
Food & Nutrition 3Hrs
Plumbing & Sanitary
Health & Physical Education
27-04-2024 | Saturday Urdu 10 3Hrs Art & Model Drawing g Z Hrs
Geography of Pakistan {Practical)
29-04-2024 | Monday Chemistry o 3Hrs | Civics 10= 3Hrs
General Mathematics{Arts) Geography
30-04-2024 | Tuesday Chemistry 108 3Hrs | Education g 3 Hrs
General Mathematics(Arts) Economics
02-05-2024 | Thursday Physics g 3Hrs | Art & Model Drawing 10 ZHrs |
Islamic Studies (Practical)
03-05-2024 | Friday ics 10% [ 3Hrs | Elementsof Home 92 3 Hrs I
Islamic Studies Economics
04-05-2024 | Saturday Urdu gu 3 Hrs | Management for Better 10% 3 Hrs
Geography of Pakistan Home
06-05-2024 | Monday Mathematics (Science] 10% 3Hrs | Civics 9 3Hrs |
General Science Geography
07-05-2024 | Tuesday Mathematics (Science) 9 3 Hrs Pashto/Arabic/Persian/ 10+ 3 Hrs
General Science Urdu Literature & English
Literature
08-05-2024 | Wednesday | Mutala-e-Quran Hakeem 10= 2Hrs | Islamic History g 3Hrs
09-05-2024 | Thursday | Pakistan Studies (Comp) 9% | 2Hrs
Instructions:-

1. Use of Mobile Phone is only allowed to the Superintendent of Examination Center/Hall during the conduct of paper.

2. Superintendent of Examination Center/Hall is further requested to collect Mobile Phones from all the Supervisory saff

during the conduct of paper,
3. The Superintendent of Examination Center/Hall will be held responsible in case gf




BOARD OF INTE D & SE EDUCATION MAL
il \ !
{ERACTICAL EXAMINATION)
Date Day Subjects Practical | Class Group-1 9:00 | Group-ll 12:00 | Group-lll
Marks AM1to 11:00 AM | PMio 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 1o
5:00 PM
14-05-2024 Tuesday PHYSICS 10 MARKS | 9™
HEALTH & PHYSICAL 10 MARKS
EDUCATION
15-05-2024 Wednesday | PHYSICS 10 MARKS | 10™
HEALTH & PHYSICAL 10 MARKS
EDUCATION
16-05-2024 Thursday | BIOLOGY 10 MARKS | 9™
PHYSIOLOGY HYGIENE 10 MARKS
COMPUTER SCIENCE 40 MARKS
PLUMBING & SANITARY
17-05-2024 Friday BIOLOGY 10 MARKS | 1Lom™
PHYSIOLOGY HYGIENE 10 MARKS
COMPUTER SCIENCE 40 MARKS
PLUMBING & SANITARY
1B-05-2024 Saturday CHEMISTRY 10 MARKS | gm
FOOD & NUTRITION 10 MARKS
ELECTRICAL WIRING 20 MARKS
40 MARKS
19-05-2024 Sunday CHEMISTRY 10 MARKS | 10™
FOOD & NUTRITION 10 MARKS
ELECTRICAL WIRING 20 MARKS
40 MARKS
Note;

The candidates are strictly directed to confirm their actual venue,/date/day for Practical

examination from the Superintendent of the Examination Center or SSC (Conduct) Section BISE
Malakand.

For any queries regarding Practicals please contact on 0345-9525051,

BISE Malakand reserve the right to make changes in the above schet

circumstances.

; as per need and prevailing

fate & Secondary Education,
Malakand.




